City of Waco, Texas

Registrants for 'RFB 2023-008 - PRE BID, Bagby Avenue
Street Improvements’

[ Search by name ar email

Search ]

Cancel Registration

g

O

Paul Campos, City of Waco Purchasing Agent.

Reqgistrants

Larry Summers

Rusty Tatum

Roger Blakley

Bill Hazlewood

Dawna James

Steven Dvorak

Jamie Herring

Clark Gauer

Robyn Razook
Lynn

Resend Confirmation Email

Email Address

summers@hbcontract

Ors.com

rtatum@ttgutilities.com

rblakley@&wacotx.gov

william_hazlewood @tex

asmaterials.com

djames@ttgutilities.co

m

stevend@wacotx.gov

jamie. herring@kniferive

r.com

cgauer@bgeinc.com

robyn@mribuilders.com

Reqgistration Date

Mar 9, 2023 10216 AM

Mar 9, 2023 1013 AM

Mar 9, 2023 09:57 AM

Mar 9, 2023 09:56 AM

Mar 9, 2023 09:55 AM

Mar 9, 2023 09:54 AM

Mar 9, 2023 09:49 AM

Mar 9, 2023 05:38 AM

Mar 9, 2023 059:28 AM

pcampos@wacotx.gov
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